IMPERITAL
C | TY

AT B

Dim Sum Menu

YNEFENGE Takeaway Hotline: 2829 7980
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Selectlon of Dim Sum

ATt A S (Ffi/per person)

Shark’s Fin and Abalone Dumpling in Superior Soup

K EEHE B (4 {f/pieces)

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings

BIFEABBEE (4 ff/pieces)

Steamed Minced Pork and Shrimp Dumplings with
Dried Flatfish Powder topped with Crab Roe

EE YR (3 f/pieces)

Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

ERUREZEE A 8F (3 (f/pieces)

Pan-fried Dace Fish Cake with Dried Shrimp

EEE TR (3 {f/pieces)

Steamed Dumpling filled with Scallop, Shrimp, Pork and
Vegetable

SHREEE 4 BL (3 {F/pieces)

Crispy Turnip Pastry with Yunnan Ham

RAbekKA (3 {f/pieces)

Glutinous Rice Dumpling filled with Dried Shrimp and Pork

HK$

138.00

78.00

78.00

68.00

78.00

68.00

78.00

68.00
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Selection of Dim Sum

EH/NgEa (8 {f/pieces)

Steamed Soup Dumpling filled with Minced Pork

i D&Y =W\

Steamed Chicken Feet with Pomelo Skin

Bt RPER

Steamed Pork Ribs with Green Mustard Leaf and Garlic

EHHIRT B (3 {f/pieces)
Pan-fried Black Pepper Dumplings filled with Minced Pork Belly
and Onion

EETAAER (8 {4 /pieces)

Steamed Minced Beef Ball with Bean Curd Skin

LYW F (4 F/pieces)
Minced Pork Dumplings in Spicy Sauce

L EL (3 1% /pieces)

Deep-fried Spring Rolls filled with Shredded Chicken and Shrimp

FEMARTRE (2 {F/pieces)

Steamed Glutinous Rice and Abalone wrapped in Lotus Leaf

HKS$ 68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

78.00

78.00
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Selection of Dim Sum

PraE ERKR (314/ pieces)

Steamed Bamboo Fungus Vegetarian Dumplings

e AERTE (3 ff/pieces)

Pan-fried Minced Pork Bun

A RigERLE (3 f:/pieces)
Pan-fried Dumpling filled with Minced Pork

FREE X (3ff/pieces)

Baked Barbecued Pork Buns

& M e U P R

Steamed Rice Rolls with Crispy Shrimp Roulade

2B

Steamed Rice Rolls with Mushroom and Pickled Mustard

BV ARG

Steamed Rice Rolls with Minced Beef and Coriander Fillings

BT URB R

Steamed Rice Rolls with Barbecued Pork Fillings

HK$ 68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

98.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

7T ICE B
Set Lunch Menu

BEELHES

Dim Sum Combination

TKIERHEES ~ BT - BRI
Steamed Shrimp Dumpling
Steamed Minced Pork Dumplings topped with Crab Roe
Spring Rolls filled with Shredded Chicken and Shrimp

EREXS

Soup of the Day

X0 1% g Bk

Stir-fried Prawn with XO Sauce

AR AR A 6]

Deep-fried Crispy Pigeon

LI A Uk P\ IRF R

Braised Vegetable with Dried Seafood

R TE B A R

Fried Rice with Sakura Shrimp and Crab Meat

fEIZ /N EH G

Chinese Petits Fours

RF 7K R

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter

&1z HK$390.00 per person
T W AL 2K LA EZ A Minimum order for 2 persons
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Business Set Menu Desserts
IS ERE (3 /pieces) HK$ 48.00
Baked Egg Custard Tartlets

V. g / .

fEl 7 R Uk PO /N BR BB SRR (3 8/ pieces) 48.00

Appetizer Sampler Chilled Black Sesame Coconut Cream Pudding

AH. X5 B HE

Roasted Suckling Pig , Barbequed Pork HAR :ﬁlﬁ 48.00
Roasted Goose , Jelly Fish Steamed Traditional Sponge Cake
- TEEME R M (3#/pieces) 48.00
i?ﬁ‘% W%&@% Glutinous Rice Ball stuffed with Peanut and White Sesame
Braised Crab Meat with Minced Chicken in Soup .
KIBEERE (3 pieces) 48.00
@ % irs =3 i ﬁ 710 Steamed Red Date Puddings
Pan-fried Cod Fish Steak with Lemon Honey
fiz PER PERSON
RIS TLB & BT
Poached Vegetables with Shredded Fish Maw in Fish Broth T ERE Z &L 3 7D 58.00
Sweetened Red Bean Cream flavoured by Dried Tangerine Peel
< LREMRRTHEOK & A 48.00
Pan-fried Crispy Rice with Lobster and Cheese Chilledl Mango Pudding ’
E RS B EHE 58.00
Chinese Petits Fours Chilled Sago Cream with Mango and Pomelo
B 2 G B 5 EEECR 58.00
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Patter Sweetened Almond Soup
BERHEUEDE &/ 88.00
Homemade Turtle Herbal Jelly (Hot/ Cold)
HK$ 1,600.00 for 2 persons (RifLH) KT JHUE 498.00

Double-boiled Sweetened Supreme Bird’s Nest Soup
HK$2,200.00 for 3 persons (=ff)

HK$3,000.00 for 4 persons (Fufizf)
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Imperial City Dim Sum for Holidays

e ST

‘EH:‘

FlEE SR (g

Shark’s Fin Dumpling in Soup with Abalone (per person)

TK SRR A

Steamed shrimp Dumplings “Har Gau”

R RURREE

Steamed Minced Pork and Shrimp Dumplings with
Dried Flatfish Powder tanned with Crah Roe

5 5L S

Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

PR EZ S8l

Baked Barbecued Pork Buns

UE e~ S

Steamed Bamboo Fungus Vegetarian Dumplings

fill KZZEJRUTC

Chicken Feet with Pomelo Skin

SBHBZEE AL

Crispy Turnip Pastry with Yunnan Ham

T MR IR G

Spring Rolls filled with Shredded Chicken and Shrimp

BETTARIAER

Steamed Minced Beef Ball with Bean Curd Skin

il N

Glutinous Rice Dumplings with Dried Shrimp and Pork

R R

Steamed Glutinous Rice with Abalone in Lotus Leaf

KLHDF

Mmced Pork Dumplings in Spicy Sauce

GRIZEE RS

Pan-fried Turnip Cake

BN i

Steamed Dumpling filled with Scallop, Shrimp, Pork and
Vegetable

& A2 %

Pan-fried Dace Fish Cake with Dried Shrimp

Err TR

Steamed Pork Ribs with Green Mustard Leaf and Garlic

FF/NGEEL

Steamed Soup Dumpling filled with Minced Pork

A FUE A

Pan-fried Dumpling filled with Minced Pork

SEA AR

Pan-fried Minced Pork Bun

R A
Pan-fried Black Pepper Dumplings filled with Minced Pork
Belly and Onion

R
ISR 515 ()

Cuttlefish and Mixed Meat Congee (Bowl)

R T A ()

Pork and Preserved Egg Congee (Bowl)

A RS 0)

Seafood Congee (Bowl)

FEAEFERRS (@0)

Conpoy and Chicken Congee (Bowl)

IR AT B0

Abalone and Chicken Congee (Bowl)

$138 [

$78 [

$78 [

$68 [

$68 [

$68 [

$68 [

$78 [

$78 [

$68 [

$68 [

$78 [

$68 [

$60 [

$68 [

$78 [

$68 [

$68 [

$68 [

$68 [

$68 [

$78 [

$78 [

$88 [

$78 [

$98 [

3% -

e
L B R R T

Preserved Duck Egg with Pickled Ginger

SRIEUFEACE.

Black Fungus tossed with Chilli

Fre s /I

Cucumber tossed with Garlic

FRJEH A

Pork with Garlic & Chilli Sauce

Heain 2

Chicken with Bean Jelly & Peanut Sauce

AR

Chicken in Chinese Yellow Wine

ek e L

Jelly Fish with Aged Vinegar

HENSE

Marinated Duck Tongue with Five-spice

JHR CI7K %

Chicken in Chilli Oil Sauce

TIREEIE

Crispy Bean Curd

H AR

Chicken Wings in Sweetened Soya

R

Beef Internal with Turnip

SR L
ERY NI RN

Deep-fried Bean Curd Sheet rolled with Wild Mushroom
and Black Truffle

AR — 5

Pan-fried Bean Curd Eggplant & Capsicum

UAIEE £ A R

Curry Sauce with Fish Ball & Pig Skin

HERTLAL

Crispy Bombay Duck Fish with Salted Chilli

JRSEEABGARL

Pork Tripe with Pickled Mustard Green, Pepper

s el B

Marinated Pork Trotters & Ginger in Sweet Vinegar

FEPSREI BT

Deep Fried Wonton with Sweet and Sour Sauce

PRI ERE

Baked Mini Egg Tartlets

IS

Chllled Black Sesame Coconut Cream Pudding

EUABHIEE

Steamed Traditional Sponge Cake

TR R N 2

P(SE N

Glutinous Rice Ball stuffed with Peanut and White
Sesame

CE AT )

Chilled Mango Pudding

BT

Sweetened Bean Curd

$88 [

$98 [

$98 [

$178 [

$118 [

$188 [

$158 [

$178 [

$188 [

$98 [

$88 [

$128 [

$158 [

$88 [

$88 [

$168 [

$88 [

$88 [

$138 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

]

1

]

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

]

]
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RIZERE
U R

Crispy Rice Rolls with Shrimps

EREERRG

Steamed Rice Rolls with Mushroom and Pickled Mustard

VARG

Rice Rolls with Minced Beef

B LA

Rice Rolls with Barbecued Pork

O

Stir-fried Rice Roll with XO Chilli Sauce

)

B 2R HE

Pan Fried Noodles with Seafood in Supreme Soy Sauce

HEZF ISR AT & 4

Pan Fried Noodles with Shredded Pork and Sprout

ESE Q=N (77

Roasted Shredded Duck and Preserved Vegetable with Rice
Vermicelli in Soup

R BESTH 6

Fish Ball and Sliced Fish Cake with Rice Noodles in Soup

EZ DA AT

$98 [

$78 [

$78 [

$78 [

$88 [

$218 [

$218 [

$88 [

$88 [

$218 [

Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef and Bean Sprouts in Soy Sauce

S AR

Braised E-fu Noodles with Conpoy and Golden Mushroom in

Ahalana Qaiira
B s il

$198 [

$218 [

Braised Egg Noodles and Barbecue Pork with Spring Onion and Ginger

FEACEEAE R ADoK

Pan Fried Rice Vermicelli with Conpoy and Crab Meat

PNETS N

Fried Rice with Shrimp and Shredded Chicken in Duo Sauce

FETE SRR A

Fried Rlce with Assorted Seafood and Sakura Shrimp

RIKI = AR

$218 [

$258 [

$218 [

$238 [

Poached Rice with Assorted Seafood and Vegetable in Superior Soup

BT 1k

Clay Pot Rice with Pork Ribs & Chicken Feet

JLaEHERR G A

Clay Pot Rice with Chicken and Mushroom

PR EZ&L 0D

Sweetened Red Bean Cream flavoured by Dried Tangerine Peel

Y

Chilled Sago Cream with Mango and Pomelo

FERIR

Sweetened Almond Soup

B

Warm Red Date Puddings

ALEETR

Chilled Fresh Milk Pudding

SEEE RN =0 )

Homemade Turtle Herbal Jelly (Hot or Cold)

$88 [

$88 [

$58 [

$58 [

$58 [

$48 [

$48 [

$88 [
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]

]

]

1

]

1

]

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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# B FE G # /pieces)
Baked Egg Custard Tartlets
$48

w 3\ _?. 7535 (3 #/pieces)
Steamed Red Date Puddings
$48

2w z }ﬂ’- b4 ¥ (3 # /pieces)
Chilled Black Sesame Coconut Cream Pudding
$48
-2 Ko oF ¥ (3#/pieces)
Glutinous Rice Ball stuffed with Peanut and White Sesame
$48

R
Steamed Traditional Sponge Cake
$48
NS LR
Chilled Fresh Milk Pudding
$48

I S
Chilled Mango Pudding
$48
FREMRAL EB W
Sweetened Red Bean Cream flavoured by Dried Tangerine Peel
$58

k4B
Chilled Sago Cream with Mango and Pomelo
$58

s B F
Sweetened Almond Soup
$58

PRESTT rra
Homemade Turtle Herbal Jelly (Hot or Cold)
$88

SR T g
Double-boiled Sweetened Supreme Bird’s Nest Soup
$498




